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KEVIN REILLY
COLLECTION

SIZE 1 DIAMETER: 69.9 cM
SIZE 2 DIAMETER: 69.9 cM
SIZE 3 DIAMETER: 69.9 cM
SIZE 4 DIAMETER: 43.6 CM
SIZE 5 DIAMETER: 43.6 CM
SIZE 6 DIAMETER: 43.6 CM

CUSTOM OPTIONS ALSO AVAILABLE

INDOOR STEEL FINISHES:

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT:

HEIGHT

HEIGHT:

HEIGHT:

DARK BRONZE ASH

PATINA PATINA PATINA

ALL KEVIN REILLY LIGHTING IS TRADEMARKED. FIXTURES WITH ELECTRIFIED CANDLES ARE US PATENT PROTECTED.

NATURAL

:204.2 cm
:146.2 cm
82.8 cm
:124.8 cm
89.8 cm
52.5¢cM

OUTDOOR STAINLESS FINISHES:

DARK BRONZE DARK
BRONZE
L 1]
HE
MINERAL SATIN
WHITE BLACK

WWW.KEVINREILLYCOLLECTION.COM

PATENT NO. 6, 729, 748 B2 COPY PROHIBITED. UL LISTED AND CE LISTED.

ASH



