

KEVIN REILLY COLLECTION



SIZE 1	DIAMETER: 69.9 CM	неіднт: 204.2 см
SIZE 2	DIAMETER: 69.9 CM	неіднт: 146.2 см
SIZE 3	DIAMETER: 69.9 CM	HEIGHT: 82.8 CM
SIZE 4	DIAMETER: 43.6 CM	неіднт: 124.8 см
SIZE 5	DIAMETER: 43.6 CM	неіднт: 89.8 см
SIZE 6	DIAMETER: 43.6 CM	неіднт: 52.5 см

CUSTOM OPTIONS ALSO AVAILABLE

INDOOR STEEL FINISHES:



DARK **BRONZE** PATINA PATINA



ASH PATINA



NATURAL

OUTDOOR STAINLESS FINISHES:







BRONZE





SATIN

MINERAL WHITE BLACK